Fine-Lens | Address: Room 701-702, Floor 2,Xinrui Kechuang Center, No.1566, Baodai West Road, High-tech Zone, Suzhou
WhatsApp: +8613301578275 | E-mail: finelensess@gmail.com | Website: www.fine-lens.com
JC-CUV2735-10MP
Model No. JC-CUV2735-10MP
Focal Length 27mm
Sensor Size 1.2”
Image Circle Φ21.0mm
F No. F3.5-22
Resolution 10MP
TTL 67.5±1.0mm
CRA ＜16.5°
Illuminance ＞60%
Distortion ＜-1.8%
MBFL 17.5mm
Dimension Φ40.50x50.00mm
Mount C-Mount
Wavelength 200-900nm
Working Distance 0.15m~∞
Temperature Range -20℃~+60℃
Operation
Zoom Fixed
Iris Manual
Focus Manual
FOV
2048x2048 6.5μm
13.3x13.3
WD=3.0M 36.0°x25.7°x25.7°
WD=1.2M 35.7°x25.5°x25.5°
WD=0.15M 32.5°x23.4°x23.4°
PRODUCT SIZE:(mm)